

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).216/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/08/2006 in CMWP No. 1157/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PRAHLAD SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 347 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 667 of 2007

With IA 1 (for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 794 of 2007

With IA 1 (for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 39 of 2007

(With Appl(s) for ex parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 40 of 2007

(With Appl(s) for ex parte stay and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 914 of 2007

(With appl(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 25/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Gogia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice. Process be given dasti as well.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master