

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).216/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/08/2006 in CMWP No. 1157/2000 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PRAHLAD SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12499 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 19086-19087 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2916 of 2007

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP and with office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2919 of 2007

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP and with office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2922 of 2007

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP and exem. from filing c/c of the impugned order
and with office report)

SLP(C) NO. 347 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 39 of 2007

(With appln. for ex parte stay & office report)

W.P(C) NO. 40 of 2007

(With appln. for ex parte stay & office report)

((For final disposal in all matters)

Date: 03/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

In 19086-87/07 Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Sooraj Singh,Adv.

Mr. Daleep Dhyani,Adv.

-2-

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K.Dwivedi,AAG.

In 216/07 Mr. R.K.Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dubey,Adv.

Mr. Kamalendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

After hearing the learned counsel for the parties for
some time the Court reserved its orders in these matters.

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

Note: Clarification be given within a week.